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Driver

Owen Turner
Dale Glover
Richard McLachlan
Carl Hawkins
Rob Reynolds
Andy Baker

lan Mepham
Freddy Camp
Clive Baty

Ash Chapman
Mike East

Claire Abrey
Andrew Lees
Damien Rigden
Matt Endean
Andy Lane

Rob Evett
Alastair Barnes
Peter Self

Jim Smith
James Newbould
David Lobb

Mark Banham
John Taylor
Jeremy Crook
Richard Holdsworth
Richard Atherton
Ed Scott

Steve Mcllroy
Steve Smallbone
Paul Heal

Simon Ayris
Mark Webster
Richard White
David Boston
Suze Endean
Charles Thompson
Clive Martin
Peter Brewerton
Peter Engel

Paul Collins
Allan Edmondson
Dave Axford
Chris White

Oli Wakeman
David Banner
Matt Smith

Club
Chelmsford MC
Kings Lynn & DMC

Stockport 061

Southsea MC

Quinton

Chelmsford MC

North Devon

likley & District MC

Mid Derbyshire
Farnborough DMC
Chelmsford MC & WSMC
Owen MC/Dolphin MC
CSMA

Chelmsford MC & 70aks
HRCR

Oxford

Chelmsford Motor Club
S&SCC

CSMA

CSMA

Chelmsford MC

Kings Lynn DMC
Southsea

Chelmsford
Mid-Derbyshire
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC

S&S CC

Borough 18 MC

S&S CC

Oxford

Lancashire & Cheshire CC
Chelmsford MC

OUMF

Chelmsford MC & 70aks
Chelmsford MC

Carlton & DMC
Chelmsford MC

Ross & District MSC/HRCR
Chelmsford MC

HRCR

Tavern/WSMMC
Tavern/Chelmsford MC
CSMA

Pembrokeshire
Chelmsford MC

Britvic Revival - 19th February 2011

Navigator
David Smoley
David Peters
Eddie Clough
lain Tullie

John Stringer
Richard Hage
Samm Keeley
Graham Lacey
Sam Collis
Sasha Heriot
Roger Davidson
Matt Fowle
Simon Lassam
Lizzie Pope
Chris Bowden
James Aldridge
Michael Evett
Bill Hitchcock
Mike Gray

Mike Turner
Derek Newbould
Jim Bowie

Paul Haylock
Richard Arnold
James Crook
Stew Dale
Andrew Dadswell
Rich Baker
Alex Woodward
Mike Spicer
Matt Heal

Alan Smith
David Hensley
Rob Henchoz
Ben Greenfield
Richard Brooks
Alex Jakes

Anji Martin
Paul Brewerton
John Conboy
Kevin Ablitt
Elliott Edmondson
David Thorpe
William White
Alan Wakeman
Tom Banner
lan Graham

Entry List

Club

Kings Lynn & DMC
Chelmsford MC
likley/HRCR
Southsea MC
Eastwood & DMC
Chelmsford MC
TBA

Matlock

Matlock

CSMA

Chelmsford MC
Oxford MC
WMC/Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC

Oxford MC
S&SCC

CSMA

CSMA
Chelmsford MC
Kings Lynn DMC
Southsea
Chelmsford
ERO
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
S&S CC
Borough 18 MC
S&S CC

CSMA
Lancashire & Cheshire CC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Southhams MC

Carlton & DMC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
Chelmsford MC
HRCR
Tavern/WSMMC
Chelmsford MC
CSMA
Pembrokeshire
Kings Lynn District

Car
Rover
Vauxhall
Rover
Vauxhall
Rover
Rover
Peugeot
Ford
Toyota
MG
Rover
Rover
Vauxhall
Proton
Rover
Rover
Vauxhall
Peugeot
MG
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Vauxhall
Suzuki
Rover
Vauxhall
Rover
Rover
Peugeot
Peugeot
Ford
MG
Vauxhall
MG
MG
Vauxhall
Nissan
Ford
Ford
Rover
Daihatsu
Citroen
Rover
Vauxhall
Rover
Peugeot
VW
Austin

Metro
Nova Sri
214
Corsa

200

200

106 Rallye
Puma
Yaris

ZR

200

200

Nova SRi
Compact
200

214

Nova Sri
106 Rallye
ZR

Corsa
Corsa
Nova
Ignis

2141 SE
Astra

25

200

106 Rallye
106 Rallye
Puma

ZR

Astra

ZR 105
ZR

Corsa
Micra
Puma
Escort
214

Sirion

ZX

214Si
Nova Sr
25

106 Xsi
Polo 1.4 16V
Maestro

CcC
1397
1400
1396
1400
1396
1396
1294
1386
1300
1396
1396
1400
1396
1279
1396
1396
1389
1296
1400
1398
1389
1400
1328
1396
1400
1396
1396
1300
1294
1388
1400
1400
1396
1400
1389
1275
1388
1298
1396
1300
1360
1398
1289
1396
1360
1390
1275

18/02/11 18:47

Registration
M427DDX
K186 AGS
S587AIW
P218 RVS
R44 GGR
S239 GIJW
M109 XPO
R958 BNF
Y467HEJ
AJO4 TZR

G3 MCE
S935 GGC
NOV4A
R173 KKX

S 253 AWP
P613EFC
K263WBM
M553 NOH
GJ510BF
L725INV
KHO03 HBK

ATL7
X982NBM
T904BOH
S633 AUY
W171NAU
S692ADS
L 798 SVF
L712 UVWV
S62 RGC
Q148 OBH
S148 UNM
PGO5UFN
GJ53DDE
P474UDW
M99 SLE
W104NNB
PBN 369M
S892HAR

E12 GEL
M935FPV
V391YEE
F919 SDD
B6 TRU
J804 SPC
R954 PCY
F948 OBF

Colour
Red
White
Green
Black
Purple
White
Yellow
Red
White
Grey
Green
Red
White
Green
Blue
Green
Red
Red
Black
Red
Red
White
Yellow
Blue
White
Red
White
White
Red
Silver
Red
White
Purple
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Yellow
Purple
Silver
White
Green
Silver
Red
Grey
White
White

Class Award
1

NU

DU/NU

DU
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Chelmsford Motor Club

Championship
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